MERSEN.COM FB 40
©
 2
0
24
 M
er
se

Family Load Terminal Line Terminal Option
FEB-   1 1 1 1 -BA
CATALOG NUMBERING SYSTEM
NOMENCLATURE LEGEND
Family Description
FEB Single pole midget
FEC Single pole Class CC
FEX Dual Pole midget
FEY Dual pole Class CC
FEBN Single pole neutral
FEG Single pole Class G
Load or Line Terminal Type
Option
DescriptionTerminal End
View Terminal Type Wire No. Per Solid Stranded
11 Cu Crimp #8-#12
#12-#14
1
2
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
BA
(breakaway
version
equipped
with
breakaway
stud,
breakaway
boot, and
insulating
boots
for both line
and
load sides)
21* Cu Crimp
#10
#6
#4
2
1
1
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
31 Cu Crimp #10
#4
2
1
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
41 Cu Crimp #6
#2
2
1
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
81 Cu single
Set Screw #2–#12 1 Yes Yes
91 Cu Double
Set Screw #2–#12 1
each Yes Yes
82 Al single
Set Screw #2–#12 1 Yes Yes